
To                                                  P.O. No: 

P.O. Date: 

Job:

Your Ref:

Attn  : Sanjeev Kumar J B Date :

Sl.No. P/N Number Quantity UOM Rate (Rs) Amount (Rs)

     

1 WS-C2960X-24TS-L 4 Nos 71,250.00   285,000.00               

2 CON-SNT-WSC296XT 4 Nos 12,500.00   50,000.00                  

 3 WS-C2960CX-8TC-L 1 Nos 44250.00 44,250.00                  

4 CON-SNT-WSC28TCL 1 Nos 6750.00 6,750.00                    

5 GLC-SX-MMD= 4 Nos 12850.00 51,400.00                  

6 AMP 3 Nos 6136.00 18,408.00                  

7 AMP 1 Nos 1200.00 1,200.00                    

8 Netrack 4 Nos 4318.00 17,272.00                  

474,280.00               

Ex-Delhi Freight:

Discount: Insurance:

P & F: Delivery:

Inclusive

VAT Extra as applicable

nil Road

Special Instructions: 
#Invoice (s) Correspondence to be sent to Mr. R Mishra  in Delhi Office only a 9, Basement, Central Mkt. Punjabi Bagh 

(west) New Delhi - 110026

 

SRP Automation Pvt. Ltd.

  

TIN : 07750357456

Rajesh Mishra Rajesh Mishra

Authorised Signatory Authorised Signatory

Dear Sir/Madam

Rate Settled with Mr, R. Mishra

mail by Mr.R Mshra dtd.28.04.17M : 9620400766

PURCHASE ORDER

014/SRPA/2017-18

28.04.2017Connectivity Solutions

#1877, 3rd Floor, “Gangothri”, 31st Cross, 10th Main, Banashankari 2nd

Stage,Bengaluru –560070
Phone: +91-80-26713547 & +91-80-26716555        E-mail:info@connectivitysolutions.in

Accepted (with Seal) For SRP Automation Pvt. Ltd.,

0.00

Delivery Address:

Payment:                   30 DaysExcise Duty:

Sales Tax:

Billing Address:

New Delhi -110026

Fortis hospital Bangalore

Urgent

Despatch Mode:Service Tax:

SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, 

LAN (One Year Support)

Cisco Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port Data Lan Base  

1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, 

DOM

6U Closed Network Rack with Standard Accessories

Cat6 4pair UTP cablebox (305mtrs)

Cat 6 RJ 45 connectors with Boot

Terms & Conditions:

0.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port Data Lan 

B (One Year Support) 

Extra as per Actual to be billedPrice Terms:

Fortis hospital Bangalore (AR-862)

09 Basment, Central Market,

Punjabi Bagh (West)

We refer to the above quotation of yours. We here by confirm our Order to supply of  the following equipment  as per the terms & conditions 

mentioned below and General Terms and Conditions overleaf:

Description

Supply of Items as below per specifications:-

TOTAL

 

Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base

0.00


